TBF Buddy Series

Team Tournament Results

TBF Buddy Series Thompson 8/11/19
8/11/2019 Mid & Lower Thompson

Division: TB 8/11/19

Team
1 CORY COWLEY-NEIL RYE
SEAN ANDERCHECK-JOHN

KLEIN

3 KYLE QUINNELL-BRICE
QUINNEL

4  STEVEROTH-BRUCE
SACKETT

5 BEN JORE-LEVI PLOYHER
6 JOE VANZANT-JOE HUSSEIN
7 STEPHEN KUJAWA-TRACY

MARTENS

8 RANDY SIEMENS-AMANDA
SIEMENS

9 DYLAN HOFF-WILLIE
WEISMAN

10 STAN FISHER-JAMES WOOD

11 LEE LAMBRECHT-HARRISON
PERCHER

Teams Fished:

Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:
Total Fish Weight:

Boat# Team# Fish Wagt Pnlty Bonus
5/5 19.59
5/5  16.69
4/ 4 10.11
4/ 4 8.29
3/3 6.70
3/3 5.22
2/2 4.53
1/1 2.80
1/1 1.92
1/1 1.91
.00
11 Hours Fished:
29 Average Weight / Fish:

29 (100%)
77.76

Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:

B/F
5.54
4.42

4.24

4.09

2.80

1.92

191

8.00
2.68
2.64
6.48

Total
19.59
16.69

10.11

8.29

6.70
5.22
4.53

2.80

1.92

191
.00

Federation#:

Points
50.00
49.00

YTDB

48.00

47.00

46.00
45.00
44.00

43.00

42.00

41.00
40.00
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